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Needs further cellaring.
(10 years +)
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Semi-mature.
Drinking well, but will
continue to cellar.

(5 years +)
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Fully mature.
Drink now & enjoy.

Denotes wine
under cork.

RRELL’

VINTAGE CHART

WINES/ VINTAGE

2023

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

Single Vineyard Stevens Semillon

Single Vineyard Belford Semillon

Single Vineyard HVD Semillon

Sacred Sites Johnno’s Semillon

Winemaker’s Selection Vat 1 Semillon

Single Vineyard Belford Chardonnay

Sacred Sites HVD Chardonnay

Winemaker’s Selection Vat 63 Chardonnay Semillon

Winemaker’s Selection Vat 47 Chardonnay

Winemaker’s Selection Vat 6 Pinot Noir

Single Vineyard Mother’s Shiraz
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Single Vineyard Old Hut Shiraz
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Single Vineyard Stevens Shiraz
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Single Vineyard Old Hillside Shiraz
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Sacred Sites NVC Shiraz
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Sacred Sites 4 Acres Shiraz
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Sacred Sites 8 Acres Shiraz

Sacred Sites Johnno’s Shiraz
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Sacred Sites Old Patch Shiraz
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Winemaker’s Selection Vat 9 Shiraz
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Winemaker’s Selection Vat 8 Shiraz Cabernet
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A NOTE ON CELLARING

Please use the Vintage Chart as a guide only. The variability of care and cellaring conditions, along with personal taste,

make it impossible for Tyrrell’s Vineyards Pty Ltd to guarantee when your wine has reached the peak of its development.

Correct storage conditions will add to the cellaring of your wine. We recommend a cool, dark, variation free environment.




