

VINTAGE CHART

KEY



Needs further cellaring. (10 years +)



Semi-mature.
Drinking well, but wi continue to cellar.
(5 years +)



Fully mature. Drink now & enjoy.



Denotes win under cork.

Blank spaces indicate wine was not produced.

		I	1			T		1	I			I	1		I	1	1	
WINES/ VINTAGE	2023	2022	2021	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	2005
Single Vineyard Stevens Semillon				0			7	7		[a]	7		7			7		
Single Vineyard Belford Semillon						0	7	7	0		7				9	9		
Single Vineyard HVD Semillon		1	1			0	7	7	7		9		9		$\overline{\mathbf{Y}}$	7		
Sacred Sites Johnno's Semillon					1	(o)		(0)			(p)	7	7	X o l				
Winemaker's Selection Vat 1 Semillon	1	1		1	3	(o)				0	X D	7	7		7	7		
Single Vineyard Belford Chardonnay				7	9	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7		7
Sacred Sites HVD Chardonnay		1		0	7	7	7	7	7	9	7	7	9	7				
Winemaker's Selection Vat 63 Chardonnay Semillon			(0)				7	7		9	9	7	9	7	7	9	7	1
Winemaker's Selection Vat 47 Chardonnay			0	0	7	0	7	7	7	(0)	7	7	(0)	7	7	7	7	7
Winemaker's Selection Vat 6 Pinot Noir									-	-			-	-				
Single Vineyard Mother's Shiraz	D	0	0	b	b	D												
Single Vineyard Old Hut Shiraz	b	0		b	b b	0	-		0									
Single Vineyard Stevens Shiraz	1			0	D	D	-		D	D		-	7	7		0	-	-
Single Vineyard Old Hillside Shiraz		b	0	b a														
Sacred Sites NVC Shiraz	1		0	D	0	D			D									
Sacred Sites 4 Acres Shiraz				b o		0 0						-		0		0 0	-	•
Sacred Sites 8 Acres Shiraz																		
Sacred Sites Johnno's Shiraz			0	0 0		0				0		0	-	0				
Sacred Sites Old Patch Shiraz				0		0 0				[b]			-	b b		[b]		
Winemaker's Selection Vat 9 Shiraz				b		0 00	-		b	b b		7	-	0		0		70
Winemaker's Selection Vat 8 Shiraz Cabernet				0		0 0			b o	0		-	P	9		0	9	